THE CITY OF

DALLAS
GEORGIA

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE

January
City Council
Planning Commission

February
City Council
Planning Commission

March

City Council
Planning Commission

April
City Council
Planning Commission

May
City Council
Planning Commission

June
City Council
Planning Commission

01/09/23*
01/05/23

02/06/23
02/02/23

03/06/23
03/02/23

04/03/23
03/30/23

05/01/23
04/27/23

06/05/23
06/01/23

July
City Council
Planning Commission

August
City Council
Planning Commission

September
City Council
Planning Commission

October
City Council
Planning Commission

November
City Council
Planning Commission

December
City Council
Planning Commission

* Date other than 1st Monday of month - due to conflict

07/10/23*
06/29/23

08/07/23
08/03/23

09/11/23*
08/31/23

10/09/23*
09/28/23

11/06/23
11/02/23

12/04/23
11/30/23
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